Withdrawn AMENDMENT NO 3 PROPOSED TO

House Bill No. 1657

BY: Representatives Cummings, Moss, Reynolds

1 AMEND on Line 10 by striking the figure "\$970,000.00" and inserting the figure "\$7,970,000.00" in lieu thereof; 2 AMEND FURTHER on Line 117 by striking the figure 3 "\$6,698,788.00" and inserting the figure "\$13,698,788.00" in lieu 4 5 thereof; AMEND FURTHER on Line 119 by striking the figure "\$0.00" and 6 7 inserting the figure "\$7,000,000.00" in lieu thereof; AMEND FURTHER on Line 121 by striking the figure 8 9 "\$6,698,788.00" and inserting the figure "\$13,698,788.00" in lieu 10 thereof; AMEND FURTHER by deleting Section 19 of the bill in its 11 entirety and renumbering succeeding sections. 12